
History-Based Value Report

$23,040
CARFAX Retail Value

History events affecting this vehicle's value

No Accidents Reported

Service History

Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/9/25 at
5:10:33 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

23  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Types of owners: Commercial, Personal

Last owned in Utah

210,390  Last reported odometer
reading

2012 FORD F-350
SUPER DUTY LARIAT
VIN: 1FT8W3BT9CED08835
CREW PICKUP
6.7L V8 F OHV 32V
DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/AOavKqQxV1FihrXYOyoVx96WbQZHRAZsXMTKFrGKzXN5OFzV6v_Mx7aLnxs9qaxBAtfIZoo6_J1ZYm3C3R__qAub2_GpO2qzw58T-A5HElXnVkJjUNTo0LEdaj4e2HFF6m1CBliPZov_L5W797ny6DCgGGjcZyM1FcgekpjwybNQ70_yeHSuhOZbtDh6LRDW5EHxapHmhnuSG1OLh9fgD1bCdOLV4_MsoKTmM19aFaEyQO9BNisznmeRoi1Z0fMkIcFcKWLT33TFa0Cw4lACsjF9EHqqL5jJJfkuCVmZnZd7UkrjWxFhrfp2wJ2KsPwd9cZgMnzRK_oz-gSFjFHRlwsRNlB0Cgd2ED3UcQc3egV3GvNd19KJi3z4ks9CzbiZMdrp5ZWO.cfx


Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is
available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you and that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and
not included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certiacate

Detailed History

Owner 1 Commercial

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2012 2024

Type of owner Commercial Personal

Estimated length of ownership 11 yrs. 1 mo. 1 yr. 6 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Missouri Utah

Estimated miles driven per year 22,596/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 145,669 210,390

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Owner 1
Purchased: 2012

Commercial
Vehicle

22,596 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/19/2012 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

09/25/2012 7 Watertown Ford Chrysler
Watertown, SD
605-886-5844

4.8 / 5.0
483 Veriaed Reviews

3,670 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

12/26/2012 270 Woodhouse Chrysler
Dodge Jeep RAM
Sioux City, IA
712-277-3221

4.4 / 5.0
82 Veriaed Reviews

142 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

12/26/2012 Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

01/03/2013 Fleet Management Co.
Clearaeld, IA

Vehicle purchased by Ceet lease
company

01/15/2013 Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kansas City, MO

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

03/07/2013 7,134 Steven Ford
Augusta, KS
316-775-2246

3.6 / 5.0
12 Veriaed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air alter replaced
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and alter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

07/05/2013 22,816 Creston Automotive
Creston, IA

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/O8aXgfZJmWJyWKQdmSDblgh97qep19Zznt1Zmsr0994MWxkGfiu_JaE-6tBd3N0Fey-3RpDAyWP3-vt-oA5dINizJLnDoQFVhrf0C6Jrajw0qPvyn50_KRSSB4zkls5qtRcrwYojFfSOPPVtms4jEKP_rNE0CrYATSsjSECorkK-8EHW42c7CJ96WLXq4l-oE0GaU4GROPxwnVJr1UK2rYvtbPBpUyZRqJJqAZweC37LQ41yrUF1mWOm1NUS6I0Vuaf3WpQ-6PF1_u5kikJvzDsDzXBFTBFP9vlmG_3WFsqI6QCkxljxdcoG3bBz_yxTl8j4FEP85TXcJcR_Huru_G1twwKQC8Myxij9SnRA4sp63LWUuoGKl3T1iOw2RA2xT5Ts9pYmqbcqcy0.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/-1S1xiV2PUOYwQZLj4bn0bZnMnnoBGOVuOr2wZ05ZFgkvT1iHENkMeiZ7Qf_-_Mxo0GK6O4sXZ4naaSmgrDgZ27P6E8KcYwgyD-IaXWX2e37Fz7UDZltehIIydT36skx9oQ2QdhrDcuzxTex85HFHWL2sQtMd46-FmtlJX1-I0xDkwxpvhKk5B7RfxlKQxXkm7mAmiJLmDVHEjLADr2jIIbXu5AHaRLPZrMbb3nu0k-fGx730DtRv61tkztruH8Z2jSUqyfL4a2HAVMvKn3LD2G4G0DdeIao3LSUnJxYyabUbMUymDAfixyx93uXtM6cnDTPg4TQwltnJBXCPfOQJo9jyT-1UzLJaVOj0KeoZ6gBvXk980Ud1f6WIw3fKfP0hHY8k_KJaBhZ5aE.cfx
http://www.watertownfordchrysler.com/
http://www.woodhousechryslerdodgejeepram.com/index.htm
http://www.stevenford.com/
http://www.crestonautomotive.com/


Creston, IA
641-782-2179

4.0 / 5.0
12 Veriaed Reviews

11 Customer Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Air alter replaced
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and alter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

09/30/2013 31,346 Creston Automotive
Creston, IA
641-782-2179

4.0 / 5.0
12 Veriaed Reviews

11 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and alter changed

02/26/2014 39,100 Paris Ford Lincoln Inc.
Paris, TX
903-784-2566

4.4 / 5.0
123 Veriaed Reviews

1,607 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air alter replaced
Fuel alter replaced
Oil and alter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

03/14/2014 Creston Automotive
Creston, IA
641-782-2179

4.0 / 5.0
12 Veriaed Reviews

11 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

05/20/2014 46,396 ShottenKirk Superstore
West Burlington, IA
319-753-2866

4.4 / 5.0
670 Veriaed Reviews

8,214 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and alter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

06/14/2014 48,153 ShottenKirk Superstore
West Burlington, IA
319-753-2866

4.4 / 5.0
670 Veriaed Reviews

8,214 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire repaired

01/27/2015 57,758 McMullen Ford
Council Bluffs, IA
712-366-0531

4.5 / 5.0
28 Veriaed Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Fuel alter replaced
Emissions inspection performed
Oil and alter changed

Tire condition and pressure checked

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

http://www.crestonautomotive.com/
https://www.parisford.com/
http://www.crestonautomotive.com/
http://www.shottenkirksuperstore.com/
http://www.shottenkirksuperstore.com/
http://www.mcmullenford.com/


2 Customer Favorites Tire condition and pressure checked

02/27/2015 59,117 McMullen Ford
Council Bluffs, IA
712-366-0531

4.5 / 5.0
28 Veriaed Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

03/25/2015 60,290 McMullen Ford
Council Bluffs, IA
712-366-0531

4.5 / 5.0
28 Veriaed Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air alter replaced
Exhaust system checked
Emissions inspection performed
Oil and alter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

10/08/2015 72,547 McMullen Ford
Council Bluffs, IA
712-366-0531

4.5 / 5.0
28 Veriaed Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Exhaust system checked
Emissions inspection performed
Oil and alter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

10/12/2016 92,309 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Rock Island, IL
309-786-9725

4.9 / 5.0
9 Veriaed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Air alter replaced
Front wiper blades/realls replaced

11/07/2016 94,094 Steven Ford
Augusta, KS
316-775-2246

3.6 / 5.0
12 Veriaed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

05/06/2017 106,549 Stevens Ford Inc.
Milford, CT
203-876-6464

4.5 / 5.0
220 Veriaed Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Fuel alter replaced
Oil and alter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

09/23/2017 112,336 Monaco Ford of Niantic
Niantic, CT
860-739-5403

4.8 / 5.0
102 Veriaed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Air alter replaced
Oil and alter changed
Tires rotated

-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

http://www.mcmullenford.com/
http://www.mcmullenford.com/
http://www.mcmullenford.com/
http://www.vioc.com/
http://www.stevenford.com/
http://www.stevensfordmilford.com/
https://www.monacofordofniantic.com/


8 Customer Favorites

04/24/2018 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #18M01 REDUCTANT
HEATER AND SENDER ASSEMBLY
REPAIR

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

06/13/2018 120,871 Fred Beans Ford KIA of
Mechanicsburg
Mechanicsburg, PA
717-766-4733

4.5 / 5.0
1,066 Veriaed Reviews

10,592 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air alter replaced
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Fuel alter replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked

08/07/2018 126,847 David County Tire
Bloombield, IA
641-664-1801

4.7 / 5.0
25 Veriaed Reviews

18 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and alter changed
Tires rotated

05/11/2019 143,958 Monro Auto Service &
Tire Centers
Ballston Spa, NY
518-899-4480

4.1 / 5.0
45 Veriaed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Brake pads replaced
Brake rotor(s) replaced
Brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Brakes serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) replaced

06/06/2019 145,669 Bills Professional
Towing
Angola, IN
260-829-6287

4.8 / 5.0
79 Veriaed Reviews

284 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Front wheel bearing(s)/hub(s)
replaced

07/15/2020 Service Facility Vehicle reconditioned

01/14/2022 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction

Program issued
Program #21M04 EXHAUST GAS
RECIRCULATION COOLER

-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
http://www.https//fredbeans.com
http://www.eitire.com/
http://www.monro.com/
http://www.billsprofessionaltowing.com/


RECIRCULATION COOLER

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

09/08/2022 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
issued
Program #22N14 STATE INSPECTION
AND MAINTENANCE TEST FAILURE
DUE TO DTCS P2073 ANDOR P2074

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

04/27/2023 Red G Glass
Magna, UT
801-560-7352

5.0 / 5.0
11 Veriaed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Glass repaired

Owner 2
Purchased: 2024

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/12/2024 197,845 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

03/21/2024 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fayette, UT

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

04/24/2024 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fayette, UT

Title issued or updated
Vehicle color noted as White

09/05/2024 210,390 Burt Brothers Tire &
Service
Salt Lake City, UT
801-363-6741

4.7 / 5.0
58 Veriaed Reviews

12 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Drive belts checked
Fluids checked
Lights checked
Oil and alter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) balanced
Tires rotated
Wipers/washers checked

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

-

-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
http://burtbrothers.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help


Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.
First Owner
When the arst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a speciac vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of
Motor Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX deanes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary
technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.
Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related
to safety or emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title
or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
9/9/25 5:10:33 PM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported
to us on this 2012 FORD F-350 SUPER DUTY LARIAT (1FT8W3BT9CED08835).

Please conarm remaining factory warranty and extended warranty options with your dealer or vehicle
manufacturer.

2012 FORD F-350 SUPER DUTY LARIAT

VIN: 1FT8W3BT9CED08835

Estimated start date of warranty: 12/26/2012

Last CARFAX reading reported on 09/05/2024: 210,390 miles

Today's date: 09/09/2025

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic 36 months or 36,000 miles Coverage Expired

Drivetrain 60 months or 60,000 miles Coverage Expired

Emissions No data reported to CARFAX

Corrosion 60 months or unlimited mileage Coverage Expired

Transferable No data reported to CARFAX

Roadside 60 months or 60,000 miles Coverage Expired

Safety belt & incatable restraint 60 months or 60,000 miles Coverage Expired

Specidc Components No data reported to CARFAX

Notes Diesel Engine coverage: 5/100,000.

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not
take into account some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original
manufacturer warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty
information is only valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage



information is available for this vehicle at the FORD website.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
9/9/25 5:10:33 PM (CDT)

http://www.ford.com/


© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
9/9/25 5:10:33 PM (CDT)

CARFAX Buyback Guarantee

CARFAX Buyback Coverage:
09/09/2025 - 09/09/2026

CARFAX Vehicle Description:
2012 FORD F-350 SUPER DUTY LARIAT

VIN:
1FT8W3BT9CED08835

Driveline:
Rear wheel drive w/ 4X4

Body Style:
Crew Pickup

Engine:
6.7L V8 F OHV 32V

You may qualify
if you and that any of these problems were reported by a U.S.

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

Severe Damage:
Salvage/Junk

Rebuilt/Reconstructed
Dismantled

Fire/Flood/Hail

Odometer Problems:
Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Not Actual Mileage

Lemon History:
Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions

